
SU Cafe Menu



Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Fruit / Herbal Tea

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Fruit / Herbal Tea

SAVE 20P BRING YOUR OWN CUP
ADD AN EXTRA SHOT FOR 75P 

SYRUP FOR 50P

£1.50

£1.70

£1.70

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.70

£1.00

£1.20

£1.50
£1.70
£1.70
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.70
£1.00
£1.20

Hot and Iced Drinks



Cold Drinks
BLEND IN YOUR CHOICE OF 

CHOCOLATE BAR WITH YOUR 
MILKSHAKE FOR £1.00

Milkshake

Can of Fizzy Drink

Monster Cans 
Lucozade

Bottled Water

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Smoothie

Milkshake
Can of Fizzy Drink
Monster Cans 
Lucozade
Bottled Water
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Smoothie

£2.50

£1.10

£1.95

£2.20

£1.20

£1.25

£1.25

£3.00

£2.50
£1.10
£1.95
£2.20
£1.20
£1.25
£1.25
£3.00



Breakfast
ADD AN ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE 
TO YOUR FULL BREAKFAST FOR £1

Full English BreakfastFull English Breakfast £4.50£4.50

Sausage, bacon, egg omelette, 
baked beans, hash brown & toast 
Sausage, bacon, egg omelette, 
baked beans, hash brown & toast 

Vegan All Day Breakfast  Vegan All Day Breakfast  

2 x Vegan sausage, vegan bacon rashers, 
baked beans, hash brown & toast

2 x Vegan sausage, vegan bacon rashers, 
baked beans, hash brown & toast

£4.50£4.50

Toast

Sourdough Crumpets

Add Jam or Nutella

Toast

Sourdough Crumpets

Add Jam or Nutella

£1.25

£1.50

+ 50P

£1.25

£1.50

+ 50P

Serving: 2 slices of Toast / 2 Crumpets 



ALL DAY BREAKFAST NO MATTER
WHAT TIME YOU WAKE UP BESTIE!

BREAKFAST ITEMS 

Breakfast

Sausage / Vegan Sausage

Vegan Bacon Bits

Bacon 
Egg Omelette

Hashbrown 
Beans

Cheese

Sausage / Vegan Sausage

Vegan Bacon Bits
Bacon 
Egg Omelette
Hashbrown 
Beans
Cheese

75p

75p

60p

95p

50p

50p

60p

75p

75p
60p
95p

50p

50p

60p

Breakfast BapBreakfast Bap £2.50£2.50

Choose between: Sausage, Bacon or

Vegan Sausage

Choose between: Sausage, Bacon or
Vegan Sausage



Quesadillas

Cheese* 

Chorizo

BBQ Chicken

Mediterranean Veg and Pesto*

Cheese* 

Chorizo

BBQ Chicken

Mediterranean Veg and Pesto*

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

CHEESY, CRISPY, AND STRAIGHT UP
ELITE – IT HITS THE SPOT

Nachos
NachosNachos
Tortilla chips covered in melted cheese salsa  
and sour cream (vegan option also available)

£4.00£4.00

*vegan option also availlable



£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Cheese *

Cheese and Ham

Cheese and Onion*

Cheese and Bean*

Cheese *

Cheese and Ham

Cheese and Onion*

Cheese and Bean*

Toasties
CHEESY GOODNESS AND TASTY
FILLINGS – YOU  CAN’T GO WRONG!

Ciabattas 
Chicken and Pesto

Mixed Vegetable & Salsa

Chicken and Pesto

Mixed Vegetable & Salsa

*vegan option also availlable

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00



BUY A TOASTIE, CIABATTA
OR QUESADILLA

Grab A Meal Deal

FOR JUST £1.75 MORE
ADD A SNACK AND A DRINK 

*MONSTER IS EXCLUDED FROM THIS OFFER*MONSTER IS EXCLUDED FROM THIS OFFER


