



SU Cafe Menu



Hot and Iced Drinks

**SAVE 20P BRING YOUR OWN CUP
ADD AN EXTRA SHOT FOR 75P
SYRUP FOR 50P**

Espresso	£1.50
Americano	£1.70
Flat White	£1.70
Latte	£1.80
Cappuccino	£1.80
Mocha	£1.80
Hot Chocolate	£1.70
Tea	£1.00
Fruit / Herbal Tea	£1.20

Cold Drinks

**BLEND IN YOUR CHOICE OF
CHOCOLATE BAR WITH YOUR
MILKSHAKE FOR £1.00**

Milkshake	£2.50
Can of Fizzy Drink	£1.10
Monster Cans	£1.95
Lucozade	£2.20
Bottled Water	£1.20
Apple Juice	£1.25
Orange Juice	£1.25
Smoothie	£3.00

Breakfast

**ADD AN ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE
TO YOUR FULL BREAKFAST FOR £1**

Full English Breakfast £4.50

**Sausage, bacon, egg omelette,
baked beans, hash brown & toast**

Vegan All Day Breakfast £4.50

**2 x Vegan sausage, vegan bacon rashers,
baked beans, hash brown & toast**

Toast £1.25

Sourdough Crumpets £1.50

Serving: 2 slices of Toast / 2 Crumpets

Add Jam or Nutella + 50P

Breakfast

**ALL DAY BREAKFAST NO MATTER
WHAT TIME YOU WAKE UP BESTIE!**

Breakfast Bap £2.50

**Choose between: Sausage, Bacon or
Vegan Sausage**

BREAKFAST ITEMS

Sausage / Vegan Sausage	75p
Vegan Bacon Bits	75p
Bacon	60p
Egg Omelette	95p
Hashbrown	50p
Beans	50p
Cheese	60p

Quesadillas

**CHEESY, CRISPY, AND STRAIGHT UP
ELITE – IT HITS THE SPOT**

Cheese* *vegan option also available £3.00

Chorizo £3.50

BBQ Chicken £3.50

Mediterranean Veg and Pesto* £3.50

Nachos

Nachos £4.00

Tortilla chips covered in melted cheese salsa
and sour cream (vegan option also available)

Toasties

**CHEESY GOODNESS AND TASTY
FILLINGS – YOU CAN'T GO WRONG!**

Cheese * *vegan option also available	£2.50
Cheese and Ham	£3.00
Cheese and Onion*	£3.00
Cheese and Bean*	£3.00

Ciabattas

Chicken and Pesto	£4.00
Mixed Vegetable & Salsa	£4.00

Grab A Meal Deal

BUY A TOASTIE, CIABATTA
OR QUESADILLA



FOR JUST £1.75 MORE
ADD A SNACK AND A DRINK



*MONSTER IS EXCLUDED FROM THIS OFFER